Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2001/0076(COD)

procedure)
Directive

Environmental protection: combating crime, criminal offences and penalties

Subject

3.70.16 Law and environment, liability
7.40.04 Judicial cooperation in criminal matters

Key events

02/04/2001

21/03/2002

21/03/2002

08/04/2002

09/04/2002
19/12/2002
13/09/2005
09/02/2007

13/03/2008

Committee referral announced in
Parliament, 1st reading

Vote in committee, 1st reading

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading

Debate in Parliament

Decision by Parliament, 1st reading

Debate in Council

Additional information

Proposal withdrawn by Commission

Additional information

Procedure lapsed or withdrawn

A5-0099/2002

[

15014712002

2477

Summary

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-5-2002-0099_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EN&reference=20020408&type=CRE
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-5-2002-0147_EN.html
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=SMPL&ROWSPP=25&RESULTSET=1&NRROWS=500&DOC_LANCD=EN&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC&CONTENTS=2477*&MEET_DATE=19/12/2002

