Procedure file

Basic information COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision 2001/0076(COD) Procedure lapsed or withdrawn procedure) Directive Environmental protection: combating crime, criminal offences and penalties Subject 3.70.16 Law and environment, liability 7.40.04 Judicial cooperation in criminal matters

Key events			
02/04/2001	Committee referral announced in Parliament, 1st reading		
21/03/2002	Vote in committee, 1st reading		Summary
21/03/2002	Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st reading	A5-0099/2002	
08/04/2002	Debate in Parliament	—	
09/04/2002	Decision by Parliament, 1st reading	<u>T5-0147/2002</u>	Summary
19/12/2002	Debate in Council	<u>2477</u>	
13/09/2005	Additional information		Summary
09/02/2007	Proposal withdrawn by Commission		
13/03/2008	Additional information		Summary